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Dr. UMAYAL RAMANATHAN COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-ODD SEMESTER - AUGUST-2020 

Date 

Date 

Day Working Day Count Particulars 

01-08-2020 Saturday Holiday Bakrid 

02-08-2020 Sunday Holiday  

03-08-2020 Monday 1- College Reopens for II & III Years 
College Reopens for the II & III years 04-08-2020 Tuesday 2  

05-08-2020 Wednesday 3  

06-08-2020 Thursday 4  

07-08-2020 Friday 5 National Handloom day 

08-08-2020 Saturday 6  

09-08-2020 Sunday Holiday  

10-08-2020 Monday 7  

11-08-2020 Tuesday 8 Krishna Jayanthi 

12-08-2020 Wednesday 9  

13-08-2020 Thursday 10  

14-08-2020 Friday 11  

15-08-2020 Saturday Holiday Independence 
Day 

16-08-2020 Sunday Holiday  

17-08-2020 Monday 12  

18-08-2020 Tuesday 13  

19-08-2020 Wednesday 14  

20-08-2020  
Thursday 15  

21-08-2020 Friday 16  

22-08-2020 Saturday Holiday Vinayagar Chathurthi 

23-08-2020 Sunday Holiday  

24-08-2020 Monday 17  

25-08-2020 Tuesday 18  

26-08-2020 Wednesday 19  

27-08-2020 Thursday 20  

28-08-2020 Friday 21  

29-08-2020 Saturday 22 National Sports day 

30-08-2020 Sunday Holiday Moharam 

31-08-2020 Monday 23  

 

 

 

 

No. of working 

days - 23 



Dr. UMAYAL RAMANATHAN COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-ODD SEMESTER - SEPTEMBER-2020  

 

Date Day Working Day Count Particulars 
01-09-2020 Tuesday 1  

 

 
    

02-09-2020 Wednesday 2  

03-09-2020 Thursday 3  

04-09-2020 Friday 4  I – Year Classes Begin 

05-09-2020 Saturday 5   Teachers day 

06-09-2020 Sunday Holiday  

07-09-2020 Monday 6  
08-09-2020 Tuesday 7 Literacy day 

09-09-2020 Wednesday 8  

10-09-2020 Thursday 9  

11-09-2020 Friday 10  

12-09-2020 Saturday 11    

13-09-2020 Sunday Holiday  

14-09-2020 Monday 12  

15-09-2020 Tuesday 13  

16-09-2020 Wednesday 14  

17-09-2020 Thursday 15  

18-09-2020 Friday 16  

19-09-2020 Saturday 17  

20-09-2020 Sunday Holiday  

21-09-2020 Monday 18  

22-09-2020 Tuesday 19  

23-09-2020 Wednesday 20 
 

24-09-2020 Thursday 21  

25-09-2020 Friday 22  

26-09-2020 Saturday 23  

27-09-2020 Sunday Holiday World Tourism day 

28-09-2020 Monday 24  

29-09-2020 Tuesday 25  

30-09-2020 Wednesday 26  

 

 

 

No. of working 

days - 26 



Dr. UMAYAL RAMANATHAN COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-ODD SEMESTER – OCTOBER -2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Working Day Count Particulars 

01-10-2020 Thursday 1  

02-10-2020 Friday Holiday Gandhi Jayanthi 

03-10-2020 Saturday Holiday  

04-10-2020 Sunday Holiday  

05-10-2020 Monday 2 II & III Year 

Internal - I 
06-10-2020 Tuesday 3 

07-10-2020 Wednesday 4 

08-10-2020 Thursday 5 

09-10-2020 Friday 6 

10-10-2020 Saturday 7  

11-10-2020 Sunday Holiday  

12-10-2020 Monday 8  

 

 

 

World food day 

13-10-2020 Tuesday 9  

14-10-2020 Wednesday 10  

15-10-2020 Thursday 11  

16-10-2020 Friday 12  

17-10-2020 Saturday 13  

18-10-2020 Sunday Holiday  

19-10-2020 Monday 14  

20-10-2020 Tuesday 15 II & III Year 

UBEE - I 
21-10-2020 Wednesday 16 

22-10-2020 Thursday 17 

23-10-2020 Friday 18 

24-10-2020 Saturday 19 

25-10-2020 Sunday Holiday Saraswathi Pooja 

26-10-2020 Monday Holiday Vijayadhasami 

27-10-2020 Tuesday 20  

28-10-2020 Wednesday 21  

29-10-2020 Thursday 22  

30-10-2020 Friday Holiday Milad-un-Nabi 

31-10-2020 Saturday Holiday  

 

No. of working 

days - 22 



Dr. UMAYAL RAMANATHAN COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-ODD SEMESTER – NOVEMBER – 2020  

 

Date Day Working Day Count Particulars 

01-11-2020 Sunday Holiday  

02-11-2020 Monday 1 I – Year (Internal -  I) 
 

II & III Year (Internal - II) 03-11-2020 Tuesday 2 

04-11-2020 Wednesday 3  

05-11-2020 Thursday 4  

06-11-2020 Friday 5  

07-11-2020 Saturday 6  

08-11-2020 Sunday Holiday  

09-11-2020 Monday 7  

10-11-2020 Tuesday 8 I – Year (UBEE - I) 

 
11-11-2020 Wednesday 9 National Education day 

12-11-2020 Thursday 10 I – Year (UBEE - I) 

 
13-11-2020 Friday 11 

14-11-2020 Saturday Holiday Deepavali 

15-11-2020 Sunday Holiday  

16-11-2020 Monday 12 I – Year (UBEE - I) 

II & III – Year (UBEE - II) 

National Integration day 

17-11-2020 Tuesday 13 

18-11-2020 Wednesday 14 

19-11-2020 Thursday 15 

20-11-2020 Friday 16  

21-11-2020 Saturday 17  

22-11-2020 Sunday Holiday  

23-11-2020 Monday 18  

24-11-2020 Tuesday 19 I – Year (Internal - II) 

 
25-11-2020 Wednesday 20 - Holiday 

26-11-2020 Thursday 21 National Milk day 

27-11-2020 Friday 22  

28-11-2020 Saturday 23  

29-11-2020 Sunday Holiday  

30-11-2020 Monday 24  

 

 

 

No. of working 

days - 24 



Dr. UMAYAL RAMANATHAN COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-ODD SEMESTER – DECEMBER – 2020   

 

Date Day Working Day Count Particulars 

01-12-2020 Tuesday 1 I year (UBEE – II) 

Dec’ 1st - World AIDS day 
02-12-2020 Wednesday 2 

03-12-2020 Thursday 3 

04-12-2020 Friday 4 

05-12-2020 Saturday 5 

06-12-2020 Sunday Holiday  

07-12-2020 Monday 6 Flag Day 

08-12-2020 Tuesday 7  

09-12-2020 Wednesday 8 II & III year (UBEE – III) 
Dec’ 9th  -  Human Rights day 

 
 

I year (UBEE – III) 

 

10-12-2020 Thursday 9 

11-12-2020 Friday 10 

12-12-2020 Saturday 11 

13-12-2020 Sunday Holiday  

14-12-2020 Monday 12 II & III year (UBEE – III) 
I year (UBEE – III) 15-12-2020 Tuesday 13 

16-12-2020 Wednesday 14 Vijay Diwas / I year (UBEE – III) 
Professional English 

 
17-12-2020 Thursday 15 

18-12-2020 Friday 1 Minority rights day 

19-12-2020 Saturday 2  

20-12-2020 Sunday Holiday  

21-12-2020 Monday 3  

22-12-2020 Tuesday 4  

23-12-2020 Wednesday 5  

24-12-2020 Thursday 6 National Consumer’s day 

day 
25-12-2020 Friday Holiday Christmas 

26-12-2020 Saturday Holiday  

27-12-2020 Sunday Holiday  

28-12-2020 Monday 7  

29-12-2020 Tuesday 8  

30-12-2020 Wednesday 9  

31-12-2020 Thursday 10  

 

 

 

No. of working 

days - 15 



 

Dr. UMAYAL RAMANATHAN COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-ODD SEMESTER 

TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS 

II & III Year 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

I Year 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

August  2020 = 23 working days 

September  2020 = 26 working days 

October 2020 = 22 working days 

November 2020 = 22 working days 

December  2020 = 12  working days 

Total working days = 105 working days 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

August  2020 = Nil 

September  2020 = 26 working days 

October 2020 = 22 working days 

November 2020 = 23 working days 

December  2020 = 15  working days 

Total working days = 86 working days 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Dr. UMAYAL RAMANATHAN COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - EVEN SEMESTER – JANUARY – 2021 

 

Date Day Working Day Count Particulars 

01-01-2021 Friday Holiday New Year 

02-01-2021 Saturday Holiday  

03-01-2021 Sunday Holiday  

04-01-2021 Monday 1 College reopening 
 

05-01-2021 Tuesday 2  

06-01-2021 Wednesday 3  

07-01-2021 Thursday 4  

08-01-2021 Friday 5  

09-01-2021 Saturday 6  

10-01-2021 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

11-01-2021 Monday 7  

12-01-2021 Tuesday 8 Youth day 

13-01-2021 Wednesday 9  

14-01-2021 Thursday -- 

Pongal Holidays 
15-01-2021 Friday -- 

16-01-2021 Saturday -- 

17-01-2021 Sunday -- 

18-01-2021 Monday 10  

19-01-2021 Tuesday 11  

20-01-2021 Wednesday 12  

21-01-2021 Thursday 13  

22-01-2021 Friday 14  

23-01-2021 Saturday 15  

24-01-2021 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

25-01-2021 Monday 16 Voter‟s Day 

26-01-2021 Tuesday Holiday Republic day 

27-01-2021 Wednesday 17  

28-01-2021 Thursday 18 Internal – I 

 

Martyrs day 
29-01-2021 Friday 19 

30-01-2021 Saturday 20 

31-01-2021 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

 

 

No. of working 

days - 20 



 

Dr. UMAYAL RAMANATHAN COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - EVEN SEMESTER – FEBRUARY – 2021 

 

Date Day Working Day Count Particulars 

01-02-2021 Monday 1  

 
 
 
 
 

02-02-2021 Tuesday 2  

03-02-2021 Wednesday 3  

04-02-2021 Thursday 4  

05-02-2021 Friday 5  

06-02-2021 Saturday 6  

07-02-2021 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

08-02-2021 Monday 7  

09-02-2021 Tuesday 8  

10-02-2021 Wednesday 9  

11-02-2021 Thursday 10  

UBEE - l 
 
    
 

12-02-2021 Friday 11 

13-02-2021 Saturday 12 

14-02-2021 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

15-02-2021 Monday 13  

16-02-2021 Tuesday 14  

17-02-2021 Wednesday 15  

18-02-2021 Thursday 16 Internal – II 

19-02-2021 Friday 17 

20-02-2021 Saturday 18 

21-02-2021 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

22-02-2021 Monday 19  

23-02-2021 Tuesday 20  

24-02-2021 Wednesday 21  

25-02-2021 Thursday 22  

26-02-2021 Friday 23  

27-02-2021 Saturday 24  

28-02-2021 Sunday Holiday National Science day  

 

 

 

 

No. of working 

days - 24 



 

 

Dr. UMAYAL RAMANATHAN COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

 ACADEMIC CALENDAR - EVEN SEMESTER – MARCH – 2021  

Date Day Working Day Count Particulars 

01-03-2021 Monday 1  

02-03-2021 Tuesday 2  

03-03-2021 Wednesday 3  

04-03-2021 Thursday 4  
UBEE – II 

05-03-2021 Friday 5 

06-03-2021 Saturday 6 

07-03-2021 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

08-03-2021 Monday 7 Women’s day 

09-03-2021 Tuesday 8  

10-03-2021 Wednesday 9  

11-03-2021 Thursday 10  

12-03-2021 Friday 11  

13-03-2021 Saturday 12  

14-03-2021 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

15-03-2021 Monday 13  
 

 
 

16-03-2021 Tuesday 14  

17-03-2021 Wednesday 15  

18-03-2021 Thursday 16  

19-03-2021 Friday 17  

20-03-2021 Saturday 18  

21-03-2021 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

22-03-2021 Monday 19  

23-03-2021 Tuesday 20  

24-03-2021 Wednesday 21  

25-03-2021 Thursday 22   
        UBEE - III 
 
 
 

26-03-2021 Friday 23 

27-03-2021 Saturday 24 

28-03-2021 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

29-03-2021 Monday 25  

30-03-2021 Tuesday 26  

31-03-2021 Wednesday 27  

 

No. of working 

days - 27 



 

Dr. UMAYAL RAMANATHAN COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - EVEN SEMESTER – APRIL – 2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Working Day Count Particulars 

01-04-2021 Thursday 1  

02-04-2021 Friday Holiday 
 

Good Friday 

03-04-2021 Saturday 2    

04-04-2021 Sunday Holiday 
 

Holiday 

05-04-2021 Monday 3  

06-04-2021 Tuesday Holiday 
 

Founder's Day 

07-04-2021 Wednesday 4 World Health day 

08-04-2021 Thursday 5  

09-04-2021 Friday 6  

10-04-2021 Saturday 7 
 

11-04-2021 Sunday Holiday 

 

Holiday 

12-04-2021 Monday 8  

13-04-2021 
 
Tuesday Holiday 

 

Telugu New year  Day 

14-04-2021 Wednesday Holiday 
 

Tamil New Year Day 

15-04-2021 Thursday 9  

No. of working 

days - 9 



 

Dr. UMAYAL RAMANATHAN COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - EVEN SEMESTER  

TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS 

 December = 10 working days 

January  2021 = 20 working days 

February  2021 = 24 working days 

March 2021 = 27 working days 

April  2021 = 09 working days 

Total working days = 90 working days 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


